IC0: 00477320
Obec Ped

rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 2/:
Rozpocet

Popis: 1.1 /2020

231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 00000
231 0000 29017
231 0000 98348

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

4112
8901
5171
6121
6122
5364
4116
5364

Prijmy:
Financovani:

Neinv.pfij.transf.ze SR-s.«
Operace z pen.tdtd org.
Opravy a udrzovani

budovy, haly, stavby
Stroje,ptristroje, zarizeni
Vr.transf.poskyt.z rer.roz
Ost.neinv.pfij.transfery z:
Vr.transf.posk.z ver. rozp

71 056,00

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

77320
732

38001 PACICE

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.61.001

Zj Ka Zména rozpoctu
03.01.2020 Druh: 1
000 00 33 925,00
000 00 -1 734,00
000 00 -9 050,00
000 00 9 050,00
000 00 71 056,00
000 00 -13 493,00
000 00 37 131,00
000 00 13 493,00

71 056,00 Vydaje:
-1 734,00
0,00
IE ;
@ 384
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